

Title Suit 28 of 2021

Order No. 31 dated 14.03.2024.

Today is fixed for acceptance of the ex parte vacating petition, WO and WS, hearing of injunction application.

Plaintiff filed hazira along with a petition for extension of ad interim injunction.

Defendant Nos. 1 & 8 filed hazira.

Some clarifications are needed.

Fixing 30.04.2024 for clarification for acceptance of ex parte vacating petition.

Ad interim is extended till date.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah