

T.S – 28 of 2021

Order no. 52 Dated: 09.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing u/o 6 R 17 CPC and expunge petition dated: 24.03.2025.

Parties file haziras.

As per resolution of local Bar dated: 07.02.2026, Ld.Advocates have abstained themselves from attending any judicial work today.

The case is adjourned.

To 23.04.2026 for hearing u/o 6 R 17 CPC and expunge petition dated: 24.03.2025.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441